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120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Clark County Administrative NONU

Salary Schedules & Ranges
Effective July 22, 2023

Minimum

30,492.80
1,172.80
14.66

33,155.20
1,275.20
15.94

35,776.00
1,376.00
17.20

38,646.40
1,486.40
18.58

41,745.60
1,605.60
20.07

45,115.20
1,735.20
21.69

48,609.60
1,869.60
23.37

52,603.20
2,023.20
25.29

56,763.20
2,183.20
27.29

61,235.20
2,355.20
29.44

66,123.20
2,543.20
31.79

(Reflects 1.875% PERS decrease)

SALARY RANGE

Midpoint
38,854.40
1,494.40
18.68

42,244.80
1,624.80
20.31

45,635.20
1,755.20
21.94

49,254.40
1,894.40
23.68

53,206.40
2,046.40
25.58

57,491.20
2,211.20
27.64

62,025.60
2,385.60
29.82

67,038.40
2,578.40
32.23

72,363.20
2,783.20
34.79

78,104.00
3,004.00
37.55

84,364.80
3,244.80
40.56

Maximum

47,216.00
1,816.00
22.70

51,313.60
1,973.60
24.67

55,473.60
2,133.60
26.67

59,841.60
2,301.60
28.77

64,646.40
2,486.40
31.08

69,846.40
2,686.40
33.58

75,441.60
2,901.60
36.27

81,452.80
3,132.80
39.16

87,942.40
3,382.40
42.28

94,972.80
3,652.80
45.66

102,606.40
3,946.40
49.33



131

132

133

Annual
Biweekly
Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Annual
Biweekly
New Hourly

Clark County Administrative NONU
Salary Schedules & Ranges
Effective July 22, 2023
(Reflects 1.875% PERS decrease)

Minimum
71,448.00
2,748.00
34.35

77,209.60
2,969.60
37.12

83,324.80
3,204.80
40.06

90,043.20
3,463.20
43.29

SALARY RANGE

Midpoint
91,145.60
3,505.60
43.82

98,446.40
3,786.40
47.33

106,246.40
4,086.40
51.08

114,795.20
4,415.20
55.19

Maximum

110,822.40
4,262.40
53.28

119,683.20
4,603.20
57.54

129,168.00
4,968.00
62.10

139,526.40
5,366.40
67.08

Biweekly and annual rates listed are based on a 40-hour workweek and 2,080 hours worked annually.



